
Vintage single, queen and king size beds bring nature to the
owner's dreams. The solid wood surfaces brings tranquility
and warm beauty, and the fine lines will align perfectly with
the environment of any bedroom.

DIMENSIONS :

PACKING SIZE :

CBM : 0.21

114 x 213 x 90cm 

Vintage

Teakwood FSC

White Oak

Black Walnut

Natural
Water - based

Natural
Oil Black Pa na

MATERIAL CHART

TIMBER

Teak Walnut Oak Patina Oak Black Oak
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VI32

90

114

213

213

90

114

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW

* EUROPEAN SINGLE SIZE BED
 (Mattress 90cm x 200cm) 
Available in other standard country sizes
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